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Link do produktu: https://xI-narzedzia.pl/uchwyt-dystansowy-do-nagrzewnicy-olejowej-z-termostatem-25-kw-p-34379.html

Opis produktu

Uchwyt dystansowy do nagrzewnicy olejowej

z termostatem 25 KW

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

23,54 zt

19,14 zt

Aktualnie niedostepny
3 dni

CG80420-55
CG80420-55
5901477167539

Narzedzia GEKO

Uchwyt dystansowy do nagrzewnicy olejowej z termostatem 25

KW CG80420-55

P/I NO.: SRI20210824A G80420 Nr: 55

oferta wa?na 3 dni
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